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ORGANIZATION CONTACT INFORMATION SERVICES PROVIDED 

Amerigroup HCS Francia Urrea   
Francia.Urrea@amerigroup.com 
832.606.4875 

Medicaid Health Care 
Provider 

Blinn College Kyle Lucherk 
kyle.lucherk@blinn.edu 

Post Secondary 
Education 

Camp Blessing office@campblessing.org 
281.259.5789 

Residential Summer 
camp for Children and 
Adults with Disabilities 

Camp Marcel Summer 
Camp 

Matthew Bridges 
bridges6055mg@yahoo.com 

Summer Camp 

Community Youth Service 
Specialist 

Brandy McWilliams 
bmcwilliams@wallerisd.net 
936.372.0112 

Family support 

Consolidated Planning 
Group 

Daylin Leopold 
dleopold@cpgcares.net 
 
Allison Schaberg 
346.901.5033 

Insurance and 
Investments 

Culinary Institute LENOTRE Emily Elder 
eelder@ciaml.com 
713.692.0077 

Post-Secondary 
Education 

Disability Rights of Texas  Jeff Miller, jmiller@drtx.org 
Cicely Reid, 
creid@disabilityrightstx.org 
 

Guardianship and 
Alternatives to 
Guardianship 

Easter Seals Robert Williams 
rwilliams@eastersealshouston.org 
 

Transition Services 

Family Impact Martial-Arts  Edna Sadhat 
edna.familyimpactma@gmail.com 

Recreational Activities 

Family to Family Network Leslie Laweson 
F2F leslie@sbcglobal.net 
713.466.6304 

Support Services 

Gayle Fisher Gayle Fisher 
Gayle.Fisher@usa.net 
 

Disabilities 
Trainings/Sibling 
workshops 
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The Handley Law Office Boyd Handley 
boyd@thehandleylawoffice.com 

Guardianship/Legal 
Services 

Harris County Rides Shekeylia Douglas 
Shekeylia.Douglas@csd.hctx.net 
713.368.RIDE (7433) 

Transportation Services 
 

Houston Center for 
Independent Living 

Michelle Corron, 713.974.4621 
mccorron@hcil.cc 

Independent Living 
Services 

HCS  Lauren Mckenna 
laurenmckenna@sbcglobal.net 
713.703.3159 

HCS Provider 

Home Place of Texas Jason Paulk 
jpaulk@hpotx.org 
281.257.1004 
 
June Jones 
jjones@hpotx.org 

Day Program/Residential 
Services 

Houston Community 
College 
VAST Academy 

Alyse Battagliagurka 
Alyse Battagliagurka@hccs.edu 
713-718-8448 

Post Secondary 
Education 

Job Corp Darren Dotson 
Dotson.Darren@jobcorps.org 

Job Training/Certificates 

lifePATH (Lone Star 
College)  

TC-lifePATH@LoneStar.edu 
936.271.6149 

Post Secondary 
Education 

Lone Star College 
(Firefighter Academy) 

Michael Naglieri 
Michael.A.Naglieri@lonestar.edu 

Post Secondary 
Education 

Maximus Rufus Bellard 
RufusCBellard@maximus.com 
 
Patricia Collins 
patriciacollins@maximus.com 

STAR/STAR Plus 
Managed Care 
 

MCNA Dental Verkis Fermin 
vfermin@mcna.net 
1.800.494.6262 

Dental Services 

New Danville  Eva Aguirre, 936.344.0077 
eva.aguirre@newdanville.org 

Day/Residential Program 
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Medcare Pediatric Group Melissa Torres 
Valerie Wilson 
m.torres@mpglp 
713.995.9292 

Therapy Group/Services 

Memorial Hermann Nurse 
Health 

Soyla Hernandez 
Soyla.hernandez@memorialherma
nn.org 
 
Valerie Grizzaffi 
v.grizzaffi@mpglp.com 

Health Questions 

Miller Rehab Driving Sandi Miller 
millerrehabdribing@comcast.net 
713.855.3306 

Driving School 

Miracle Farm Robbie Fuller 
Robbie.Fuller@miraclefarm.org 
979.836.0901 

Boys Ranch 

New Danville  Eva Aguirre 
eva.aguirre@newdanville.org 
936.344.0077 

Day 
Program/Residential 
Program 

Pediatric Therapy Solutions Kimberly Sulaiman 
ksulaiman@therapysolutions4kids.c
om 
 

Pediatric Therapy 
Services 

REACH Unlimited Juan Clopton 
JClopton@reachunlimited.org 
 

Day program/Residential 
Program 

Service Dogs Mary Pruitt 
mpruitt@wallerisd.net 

Service dogs/Therapy 

SIRE Beth Burroway 
beth@sire-htec.org 

Equine Therapy 

Social Security 
Administration 

Andy Hardwick 
andy.hardwick@ssa.gov 
 

SSA information 
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Special Olympics Renee Klovenski 
rklovenski@sotx.org 
713.290.0049 
 
Michael Buddo 
mbuddo@sotx.org 

Special Olympics 

TEXANA Tim Jones 
tim.jones@texanacenter.com 
281.342.0090 
(Waller County Residents only) 

Behavioral health care 
services, Intellectual and 
Developmental Disability 
Services.   

Texas A & M University  
PATHS Program 

Jessica Dees 
jdees@tamu.edu 
 

Post Secondary 
Education 

Texas A & M University 
Aggie ACHIEVE 

Google Texas A & M University 
Aggie ACHIEVE for contact 
information. 
 
Dr. Olivia Hester, Program Director 

Post Secondary 
Education for student 
with Intellectual 
Developmental 
Disabilities (IDD) 

Texas Children’s Health 
Care Plan 

Monseratt Kominek 
Monseratt.Kominek@TCHP.TX 
346.232.4155 Ext. 24155 

Children’s Health Care 

Texas Department of State 
Health Services 

Shirley Swab 
Shirley.Swab@dshs.texas.gov 
 

Children with 
Specialized Health care 
needs, case 
management, and Texas 
Health Steps program 

Texas State Technical 
College 

Kent Weed, jkweed@tstc.edu 
Jose Grimaldos 
jose.grimaldos@tstc.edu 

Post Secondary 
Education 

The Center for Pursuit Jim Thompson 
jthompson@thecenterforpursuit.org 
 
Teaya Smith 
tsmith@thecenterforpursuit.org 

Independently living 

The Center Houston Kristin Reid 
kried@thecenterhouston.org 
 

Non-profit agency 
providing day services, 
residential, vocational 
and lifecare 
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The Harris Center for Mental 
Health and IDD 

 
Consuelo Martinez 
Consuelo.Martinez@mhmraharris.o
rg (Harris County Residents only) 

 
Intellectual Disability and 
Autism Services 
 

Tulsa Welding School Crystal Norman 
Crystal.norman@twsweld.com 

Post-Secondary  
Education 

 

University of Texas 
Medical Branch 

Eugenio Alvarez 
eaalvare@UTMB.EDU 

SouthEast Texas 
PoisonCenter 

Vocational 
Rehabilitation/Texas 
Workforce Solutions 

La’Quintic Simmons 
713.866.7706 
 

Vocational Rehabilitation 
and Job Skills Training 

WARM Waller Area 
Restoration Ministries 

936.372.5173 Thrift Shop and Food 
Pantry 

We Rock the Spectrum, 
Cypress 

Lana Hornak 
infor@werockthespectrumcypress.c
om 
832.761.0337 

Recreation 

Willow River Farms Tara Keener,  
tkenner@thecenterhouston.org 
713.525.8302 

Day Program/Residential 
Program 

Zino Astrid Soto 
Sotoastrid63@gmail.com 
 

Home Health Services 

Zion Home Health zionhomehealth@yahoo.com 
 

Home Health Services 
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